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Description

198706030001
77780

06/03/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

133 759

198706030001
77950

06/03/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

133 759

198701080000
07630

01/08/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

109 44 10 11 Lot#:2333
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
MAP BOOK 10,
PAGE 64

198702120000
50690

02/12/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

114 752 Lot#:2333
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD &
24TH
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
BOOK 109,
PAGE 47

198706120001
90910

06/12/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

135 467 Lot#:2401
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
BOOK NO 115,
PAGE 833

198707290002
42880

07/29/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

142 954 Lot#:1123
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
VOLUME 40,
PAGE 310

198711030003
46250

11/03/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

157 986 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
109, PAGE 47

198711040003
48610

11/04/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

158 367 Other:REAL
BOOK 109,
PAGE 47

198711190003
63130

11/19/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

160 687 11 56 Lot#:2741
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 27TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198701300000
36670

01/30/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

112 580 Lot#:2315
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 86,
PAGE 42



198702180000
56980

02/18/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

115 603 Lot#:2401
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD &
24TH
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
BOOK 109,
PAGE 47

198703310001
05010

03/31/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

122 299 Lot#:2328
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 104,
PAGE 440

198706030001
78250

06/03/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

133 759 Lot#:2332
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
VOLUME
86/109/115,
PAGE
53/472/511

198707160002
27710

07/16/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS MASON,
COURTNEY
H,JR. & C

140 858 10 26 Lot#:85
Book:10 Pg:26
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
18TH
SECTOR,
PHASE I

198711030003
46810

11/03/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

157 987 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
109, PAGE 47

198711170003
60750

11/17/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

160 275 Other:BOOK
109, PAGE 47

198711190003
63490

11/19/1987
12:00:00

D&B
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

160 690 11 56 Lot#:2700
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 27TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION


