Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec	q= 2; Date	Recorded	d= 1987; N	Name= D8	&B BUILDEI	RS INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198706030001 77780	06/03/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	133	759				
198706030001 77950	06/03/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	133	759				
198701080000 07630	01/08/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	109	44	10	11		Lot#:2333 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION MAP BOOK 10, PAGE 64
198702120000 50690	02/12/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	114	752				Lot#:2333 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD & 24TH ADDITION MORTGAGE BOOK 109, PAGE 47
198706120001 90910	06/12/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	135	467				Lot#:2401 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB BOOK NO 115, PAGE 833
198707290002 42880	07/29/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	142	954				Lot#:1123 Desc:RIVERCH ASE VOLUME 40, PAGE 310
198711030003 46250	11/03/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	157	986				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 109, PAGE 47
198711040003 48610	11/04/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	158	367				Other:REAL BOOK 109, PAGE 47
198711190003 63130	11/19/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	160	687	11	56		Lot#:2741 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 27TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198701300000 36670	01/30/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	112	580				Lot#:2315 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION MORTGAGE VOLUME 86, PAGE 42

198702180000 56980	02/18/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	115	603			Lot#:2401 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD & 24TH ADDITION MORTGAGE BOOK 109, PAGE 47
198703310001 05010	03/31/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	122	299			Lot#:2328 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION MORTGAGE VOLUME 104, PAGE 440
198706030001 78250	06/03/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	133	759			Lot#:2332 Desc:RIVERCH ASE VOLUME 86/109/115, PAGE 53/472/511
198707160002 27710	07/16/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MASON, COURTNEY H,JR. & C	140	858	10	26	Lot#:85 Book:10 Pg:26 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 18TH SECTOR, PHASE I
198711030003 46810	11/03/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	157	987			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 109, PAGE 47
198711170003 60750	11/17/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	160	275			Other:BOOK 109, PAGE 47
198711190003 63490	11/19/1987 12:00:00	D&B BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	160	690	11	56	Lot#:2700 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 27TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION